
NEW BERN HIGH SCHOOL 
Athletics Staff 

2024-25 
Athletic Director: Bo Lansche  
Assistant Athletic Directors: Steve Hardee, Terrence Saxby 
 
SPORTS   NAME    EMAIL 
*FALL* 
Varsity Football  Terrance Saxby  Terrance.Saxby@cravenk12.org 
JV Football   Cameron Curlings  Cameron.Curlings@cravenk12.org 
Varsity Volleyball  Taylor Harris   Taylor.Jerome@cravenk12.org 
JV Volleyball   Loanne Perez   Loanne.Roman07@gmail.com 
Varsity Men’s Soccer  Tim Guter   Tim.Guter@cravenk12.org 
JV Men’s Soccer  Todd Seymour   Todd.Seymour@cravenk12.org 
Men’s & Women’s XC  Mark Robison   Mark.Robison@cravenk12.org 
Women’s Golf   Bo Lansche   William.Lansche@cravenk12.org  
Women’s Tennis  Andrew Cumpston  Andrew.Cumpston@cravenk12.org 
Varsity Cheerleading  Marianna Dunn  Marianna.Dunn@cravenk12.org 
JV Cheerleading  Johnetta Sadler  Johnetta.Sadler@cravenk12.org 
*WINTER* 
Women’s Flag Football Taylor Harris   Taylor.Jerome@cravenk12.org  
Varsity Men’s Basketball Calvin Campbell  Calvin.Campbell@cravenk12.org 
JV Men’s Basketball  Terrence McCormick  Terrence.McCormick@cravenk12.org 
Varsity Women’s Basketball Frank Scutiere   Frank.Scutiere@cravenk12.org 
JV Women’s Basketball  TBA     
M. and W. Swimming  Steve Hardee   Stephen.Hardee@cravenk12.org 
M. and W. Indoor Track Mark Robison   Mark.Robison@cravenk12.org  
Varsity Wrestling  Bo Lansche   William.Lansche@cravenk12.org 
Varsity Women’s Wrestling Danny Smith   DannySmith17@gmail.com 
JV Wrestling   Justin Perry   Justin.usmc@yahoo.com  
*SPRING* 
Varsity Baseball  Mike Ellsworth  Michael.Ellsworth@cravenk12.org 
JV Baseball   Terry Johnson   Terry.Johnson@cravenk12.org 
Varsity Softball  Kenny Monroe   Monroek0990@gmail.com 
JV Softball   Shirley Pearson  Shirley.Pearson@cravenk12.org 
Varsity Men’s Lax  Sean Fleming   smf0704@gmail.com 
Varsity Women’s Lax  Robbie Dunn   Robert.Dunn@cravenk12.org  

Varsity Women’s Soccer Tim Guter   Tim.Guter@cravenk12.org  
JV Women’s Soccer  Todd Seymour   Todd.Seymour@cravenk12.org  
Men’s Track & Field  Mark Robison   Mark.Robison@cravenk12.org  
Women’s Track & Field Joe Davis   Joseph.Davis@cravenk12.org 
Men’s Tennis    Andrew Cumpston  Andrew.Cumpston@cravenk12.org  
Men’s Golf   Calvin Campbell  Calvin.Campbell@cravenk12.org  
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